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# Date Time Type Description Actions (J
1 Wed 18 Jar 7:30AM - 10AM Group: 2223-02-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter 19P1 Ariodilla Hidayat, S.E., M..Si e HX

2 Wed 25 Jan 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Group: 2223-02-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter 19P1 Ariodillah Hidayat, S.E., M..Si efprX O
3 Wed 1 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Group: 2223-02-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter 19P1 Ariodillah Hidayat, S.E., M..Si eHX O
4 Wed 8 Feb2023 7:30AM - 10AM Group: 2223-02-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter 19P1 Ariodillah Hidayat, S.E., M..Si ePX O
5 Wed 15 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Group: 2223-02-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter 19P1 Ariodillah Hidayat, S.E., M..Si eHX O
6 Wed 22 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Group: 2223-02-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter 19P1 Ariodillah Hidayat, S.E., M.Si X O
7 Wed 1 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Group: 2223-02-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter 19P1 Dr. Siti Rohima, S.E., M.Si eX O
8  Wed 8 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Group: 2223-02-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter 19P1 Dr. Siti Rohima, S.E., M.Si eHX 0O
9 Wed 15 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Group: 2223-02-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter 19P1 Dr. Siti Rohima, , S.E., M.Si eHX O
10 Tue 21 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Group: 2223-02-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter 19P1 Dr. Siti Rohima, S.E., M.Si e X O
11 Wed 29 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Group: 2223-02-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter 19P1 Dr. Siti Rohima, S.E., M.Si eH X O
12 Wed 5 Apr2023 7:30AM - 10AM Group: 2223-02-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter 19P1 Liliana, 5.E., M.Si eX O
13 Wed 12 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Group: 2223-02-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter 19P1 Liliana, S.E., M.Si eHX O
14 Wed 19 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Group: 2223-02-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter 19P1 Liliana, S.E., M.Si X O
15 Wed 26 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Group: 2223-02-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter 19P1 Liliana, S.E., M.Si B X O
16 Wed 3 May 2023 7:30AM - 10AM Group: 2223-02-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter 19P1 Liliana, S.E., M.Si e X O




